Ordering details
OD1065 direct connected, single phase meter 65 A
Voltage	 Pulse	 Type	 Order Code	 Weight/kg
(V)	 output
230	 -	 OD1065	 2CMA131040R1000	 0.135
OD1365 direct connected, single phase meter 65 A,
two counters, resettable, pulse output
230	 100 imp/kWh	 OD1365	 2CMA131041R1000	 0.140
Accessories
Serial Communication Adapter
Module	 Protocol/Media	 Type	 Order code	 Weight/kg
M-bus	 M-Bus/M-bus - Twisted pair	 CTM04000	 2CMA137090R1000	 0.073
RS232	 M-Bus/RS232	 CRM04000	 2CMA137091R1000	 0.072
Ethernet	 M-Bus over TCP or UDP/Ethernet	 CEM05000	 2CMA137099R1000	 0.090
LON PLC A-band	 LONWorks/Power Line	 CAL06000	 2CMA137100R1000	 0.188
LON PLC C-band	 LONWorks/Power LIne	 CCL06000	 2CMA137103R1000	 0.188
ODINsingle Electricity meter
ODINsingle  -  A new single phase electricity
meter.
A compact single phase meter for direct